Varsity Baseball
O-M OPPONENT

S.Seneca 11
Edison 11
Candor 2
Spencer-VE 15
Newark Valley 11
Tioga 0
Newfield 3
Watkins Glen i
Edison 6
Waverly 0
Candor 4
Spencer-VE 5
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Newark Valley
Southside
Maine-E'Well
Newfield
Watkins Glen

4th Place in Division.
Ist Team All-Star: Joel
Grover, Hon Mention:
B.Whited, D.Smith,
D.Shepard, B.Becraft.
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1.V. Baseball

OPPONENT

Edison
Dryden
Candor
Spencer-VE
Newark Valley
Trumansburg
Watkins Glen
Edison
Candor
Moravia
Moravia
Spencer-VE
Newark Valley
Trumansburg
Lansing
Lansing
Watkins Glen

9
31
6
24
19
16
29
6
13
12
5
9
15
18
22
11
3

TENNIS: Front-1.Irmischer, A.Gooley.
Back-D.Slusser, J.Cole, R.Palmer, B.Clark,

R.Fraboni, Coach Fetter.

Tennis
OPPONENT
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S.Cayuga
Watkins Glen
Union Springs

Notre Dame
Trumansburg
Watkins Glen

Moravia

Edison
Newark Valley
Notre Dame
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2nd Place in League.
League Meet: J.Cole -
Ist/2nd Singles, B.Clark -
1st/3rd Singles,
LIrmischer & D.Slusser
2nd/Doubles, A. Gooley -
3rd/Ist Singles, R.Fraboni
& R.Palmer - 4th/lIst
Doubles.

SPRING SPORTS

103




